29 April 2024 Monday

11st Race Starts At:18:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 HANDSOME LAKE(1)

2 SONATO VIE(B)

3 LAST CHANCE NAIL(4)
4 RUTBAR(5)

5 KUTUP KIZI(7)

6 BLACK CAT(3)

7 MATRALAR DIYARI(2)

Age
3yobc

3yobc
3yochf
3yobc
3yobf
3yobf

3yochf

Race Result

1.) 114500 &
1)19.751 ¢

Sire

GUNGORBABA - SIVETRI

PANO SONATA - SURMA VIE (USA)
TOOCET (USA) - PHOENIX
KIRDEMRKIR - BONFIRE

CRIVEAN TATAR - TYPHOON GR
TOROK (IRE) - WILD OF WESTRORT

THREEVALLEYS (USA) - MY AFRLL RAIN

Condition 3

2.)45.800 ¢

2)7.901 ¢
Dam  Weight Jockey
60 MAVSAR  ABD.YILDIZ
55 SKAPLAN M TAH. AKSOY
53 AHBAYAR MALICIZIK
56 LAKYAWZ HUS. AKYAWUZ
55 H.SARIDAL HUS. SARIDAL
56  [LKATAR IRF. KARAKECI
58 Y.CENGIZ MAH. KARAKECI

Pick(1) 3,35 b, Quinella(1/6) :13,20 b, Exacta(1/6) 20,45 b, Trifecta(1/6/4) :147,87 t

58 kg,

3.)22.900 ¢
3)3950 ¢

Owner
MURALTIN

MURALTIN
T.CizIK
OHARIS
MURALTIN
ZAKDEMR

ZAKDEMR

Trainer Time Win PSF

21721

21727

2.19.19

2.20.95

22294

22418

231.32

3,35
7,05
46,20
1,60
12,35
5,70

5,70

1

7

Sanliurfa Racecourse (3rd Day)

2000 Dirt

4)11.450 ¢
4)1975+

St Margin Late Start RT

Neck 45
11 Lengths 43
8 Lengths 29
8 Lengths 58
36
32
30



